
GN . STATEMENT

Name of the Department :- PHE & WSD

GN - STATEMENT
ANNUAL DEVELOPMENT AGENDA, 2023.24

(Summary Statements )

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23
ADA,

2023-24
RemarksSI

No.
Head of Development

2 4 5

0.00 PBS{Col-7/8/10)I Pre-budqet Surrender 0.00 0.00

ll Development Activities 0.00 0.00 24200.0O

a) On-Goinq Schemes 0.00 0.00

b) New Schemes
c) Stipend/Book Grant 0.00 0.00
d) Grants in aids 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00e) Maintenance of Assets

Subject to cleance of P&l
Division

0
Others (Maintenance expenditure/
procurement of medicine / procurement of
text book etc)

0.00 0.00

24200.00

ilt Budqet Announcement 0.00 0.00 7800.00 BA (Col-7/8/10) DP-VI

IV Carry forward liabilities of LFY 2022-23
3182.85 0.00 2781.11 DP.VII

10050.00 CSS (Col-6/10/1a)v State Share 0.00 0.00

VI Top-Up 0.00 0.00 0.00 CSS (Col-7/11/15)

0.00 0.00 500.00 CSS (Col- 5/9/13)vil Centrally Sponsored Schemes

45331.11Grand Total (l+ll+lll+lV+V+Vl) 3182.85 0.00
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PBS

Details of schemes surrendered at the tlme of Finalizatlon of RE 2022-23 for which necessary Budget provision has been kept in the
Budget 2023-24.

ln

sl.
No

L

Name of works District
Year of

taking up

Estimated Cost
Revised

Outlay of
Annual Plan

2022-23

Achivement till date
Projection I target

2023-24
Remarks/

Target date of
completionOriginal Revised

6

Financial

8-------=::-

Physical

9

Financial

1o

Physical

11

2

3

4
5

5

7

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 2 3 4 5 7 t2



DP.I
OUTLAY AND EXPENDITURE OF ON-GOING SCHEMES

Estimated Cost Achivement till date
Projection / target

2023-24sl.
No

Name of works District Year of
taking up

Original Revised

Revised Outlay
of Annual Plan

2022-23
duting 2022-23

Expenditure
incurred

Financial Physical Financial Physical

Remarks/ Target
date of completion

1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 't3
A. Buildings
1

2
J

4
Total (A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00. I 0.00 0.00 0.00....- ri.ti$

B. Roads & Bridges
',,..''.,.'.,..,',.. r

1 - ^{ Pdrr "
2 " - 

^faA[ 1lv"
3 ' ^..hie( ttu "'-
4

Total (Bl i B.*{i .. . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c. Others (Please specify)
I
2
J

4

Total (C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL(A+B+CI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5

,:.,ic.iOIl



PROPOSAL FOR NEW SCHEMES / NEW SERVICES
DP.II

in lakhof

L
*

s!.
No

Name of works District
Estimated

Cost

Provision of
fund during

2023-24

PhysicalTarget
for 2023-24

Target date of
completion

*Remarks

1 2 3 5 6

A. Buildings
1

2

3 ''...',....i
4

Total (A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 ..0-04 *.ix;
".-.' . 1ah

B. Roads & Bridges ' ' 'a 
al *\ Dtvt>'"'."^""'

1 --,rnCO Ol '
2 I ^* n., 

"t'
|-Ar e'

3 Sun
4

t Y*t*l {B} o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
i,-,,...r'*'

c. Others (Please specify)
1

2

3

Total (C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total (A+B+C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 7 I



DP-ilt
OUTLAYS FOR STIPEND AND BOOK GRANT

Revised Outlay of Annual Plan 2022-23 Provision kept
Sl. No

1

Name of the districts
Projected No. of

StudentS
Stipend

4

Book Grant Total Stipend Book Grant Total Stipend Book Grant Total
Remarks

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0r

1 2 5 6 7 8 I 't0 11 't2 't3

i\-



Proposed Outlay for Grants- in- Aid
(NGOs/ VOs)

DP.!V

ln
sl.
No.

1

Name of the institutions/ organisation District
Alloocation

2022-23
2022-Expdr

23
Proposed Outlay

Remark

2
3
4 .1...'i ": ' 

-" '

5 \ ........---''
Total :- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Specific Schemes with various component- 2023-24

A. For Maintenance of Assets

DP-V

in lakh

sl.
No

Name of scheme District
Provision

during 2022-23

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

Provision for
2023-24

Remarks

1 4 5 6 7
A
1 Roads & Bridges ,' .,..........,..' 

"...1

2 Buildings
3

4 " '--^:.ri sion
Total(A) ..,..,,..0:*(i ^ ,.1 pU.t V.*CI ---_;;;-5t 0.00

" . ^ ^tea(Otr\B 3t tt; -'
1

oo-,

...."...ilsHl' ]) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c. ProcuremenUallocation of Med wrse o
1

Total(C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

D
For ProcuremenUallocation of Text Book( Number of books procured and
district-wise d istribution)

1

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 3



BUDGET ANNOUNCEMENT
DP-VI

tn
Estimated Cost Achivement till date 2023-

sr.
No

Name of works District Year of
taking up Original Revised

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

Financial Physical Financial Physical

Remarks/
Target date of

completion

1 2 4 10
A. Buildings
1

2

Total(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B. Roads & Bridges
1

2

Total(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c. Others (Please specifv)
1 Ongoing
2 Water for all 6800.00 Subject to

clearance of
P&l Division

New
3 Extension of Water Supply to Schools,

Anganwadis & PHCs.
1000.00 Subject to

clearance of
P&l Division

Total(C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7800.00
GRAND TOTAL(A+B+C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7800.00
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DP-Vil

tn

Achivement till date
Projection / target 2023

24Estimated Cost

Financial Physical Financial Physical

Remarks/ Target
date of

completion

st.
No

Name of works District
Year of

taking up
Original Revised

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

Expenditure
incurred
during
2022-23

7 I I 10 11 12 131 2 3 5 6

A.
Additional schemes approved over and
above BE provision

50.001 C/o water storage tank at various location
under Lunqla township HQ.

Tawang 2022-23 150.00 100.00

2022-23 200.00 100.00 100.002 Providing water supply at Dudunghar CO
HQ.

2022-23 1,500.00 1000.00 500.003 lmprovement & Extension of Water Supply
at Anini Township with the provision oI Zonal
Tanks & Distribution Networks

Anjaw

0.00 Court case4 Providing of emergent water supply at Siji
Permanent District Headquarter at Lower
Sianq District

Lower Siang 2022-23 300.00 10.00

2022-23 241.74 41.74 200.006 lntegrated Drinking Water Project at
lnteorated Farm under Rakap Jullanq

Papumpare

10.00 10.00b C/o Common Water Tank at Sangching
villaoe under Chambanq Circle.

2022-23 20.00

2022-23 17.00 8.50 8.507 Augmentation of water supply distribution at
blaspar area vegetable farming Lingbaktang
villaqe, Rupa

30.00 15.00 15.00B Repairing and maintenance of water supply
at under Kamle district

Kamle 2022-23

15.009 Reparing and maintenance of water supply
at Liduku under Kamle district

Kamle 2022-23 30.00 15.00

2022-23 50.00 25.00 25.0010 Construction of Tube well for drinking water

7.5011 C/o Community toilet at Pagi under Basar
circle. Leoarada District

Leparada 2022-23 15.00 7.50

2022-23 50.00 25.00 25.0012 lmprovement of drinking water supply at
Tamlanagar

25.0013 Providing of water supply through
underground Rig Boring system at Tezu
Township

Lohit 2022-23 50.00 25.00

50.00 25.00 25.0014 Providing of water supply at Tamla-Du
Ground Khoralianq

2022-23

25.00 25.00'15 Providing of water supply through Rig Boring
at Danqlat

2022-23 50.00

10.0016 Renovation of Drinking Water Supply at Bodi
Villaoe of East Kameno District

East Kameng 2022-23 20.00 10.00

Carrv foruard liabilities of LFY 2022-23
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